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Atleta

DOGANA MARTINA
PALLARO DANIELA
PEDERZOLI LAURA
POWELL MARIA
MARKOVA EVA

HORZ VERENA

REATI ALESSANDRA
MAULE ROBERTA
PREVOT CLARA
BONFRESCHI PAOLA
COLLALTO ALESSANDRA
IERVICELLA BENEDETTA
MARTINDALE SARAH
SEAL PHILIPPA
SAVORELLI VALENTINA
PASQUINI ANNA
PIVETTA DANIELA
KUEN RENATE
PASQUINI LINDA

GRISO ELISA

SALEMI ANTONELLA
FRANCO ALESSANDRA
ZAZZARA PAOLA
GARAMPELLI STEFANIA
LAZZARI MARIA ROSARI
DOGLIANI GIULIA
INGROSSO MARIA RAFFAE
VAUX TINA

OLDAY JANE

BAKER JANE

LEONI FRANCESCA
WILTSHIRE LOUISE
GARAU LUISA
VALENZANO PAOLA
VASINO AURELIA
KILLICK NINA

JOBARD SOMMER CECILE
BANNISTER CAROLINE

DNF LAI ANNA MARIA
DNF STRATA MARGHERITA
DNF GNUDI CLAUDIA

Cat
S3
M1
M1
M2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S4
M2
M2
M1
M2
M1
S3
M1
M3
M2
S4
S3
M2
S4
S3
M2
M3
S3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M1
S3
M1
M3
M2
M4
M1
M2

Foglio1

PosCat Swim

00:31:.07
00:31:09
00:33:40
00:33:47
00:31:00
00:41:33
00:40:34
00:36:45
00:48:49
00:35:51
00:39:31
00:47:45
00:38:50
00:41:50
00:43:54
00:43:41
01:00:42
00:36:42
00:48:26
00:50:09
00:50:08
00:57:10
00:44:18
00:44:37
00:50:23
00:47:16
00:58:58
00:49:12
00:46:54
00:51:23
00:48:00
9 00:46:52
7 00:56:48
4 00:49:11
1 00:59:29
1 00:49:31
8 00:48:23
12 00:58:32
0 00:45:42
0 00:57:07
0 00:48:54
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Pagina 1

Bike
03:25:12
03:37:50
03:35:55
03:36:10
03:39:20
03:40:09
03:51:28
03:58:47
03:52:27
04:03:57
03:48:16
04:06:40
04:01:59
04:10:15
04:04:06
04:14:52
04:11:23
04:19:30
04:12:47
04:17:44
04:17:42
04:21:27
04:43:08
04:30:30
04:22:09
04:34:32
04:24:32
04:30:04
04:42:50
04:45:31
04:49:39
04:58:16
05:17:40
05:05:04
05:15:00
05:30:10
05:49:28
05:40:13

Run
01:29:31
01:35:03
01:37:04
01:39:12
01:48:12
01:41:14
01:39:09
01:41:02
01:35:16
01:44:03
01:58:09
01:46:43
02:03:42
02:00:33
02:04:58
01:57:09
01:52:43
02:06:58
02:06:18
02:05:32
02:05:34
01:59:04
01:50:41
02:15:22
02:29:26
02:19:15
02:18:57
02:22:30
02:19:14
02:22:37
02:31:49
02:23:57
02:02:14
02:35:28
02:16:54
02:32:53
02:39:02
02:50:53

Tempo
05:29:46.30
05:49:27.00
05:50:41.10
05:54:04.90
06:02:28.20
06:06:40.50
06:18:44.70
06:22:07.90
06:23:34.30
06:29:38.00
06:32:59.80
06:48:20.20
06:51:32.90
07:00:32.70
07:00:54.60
07:03:59.10
07:11:22.00
07:17:15.90
07:20:59.50
07:24:27.80
07:24:28.00
07:25:47.50
07:37:57.60
07:41:00.10
07:48:54.30
07:51:25.00
07:53:09.60
07:56:45.90
08:06:47.20
08:10:11.20
08:20:54.00
08:31:14.40
08:36:34.80
08:38:55.70
08:43:04.60
09:07:06.50
09:26:28.10
09:49:23.90

DNF
DNF
DNF


http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1101&idrow=194863&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1102&idrow=194864&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1103&idrow=194865&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1116&idrow=194866&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1121&idrow=194867&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1132&idrow=194868&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1135&idrow=194869&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1134&idrow=194870&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1122&idrow=194871&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1110&idrow=194872&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1130&idrow=194873&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1133&idrow=194874&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1115&idrow=194875&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1113&idrow=194876&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1143&idrow=194877&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1120&idrow=194878&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1119&idrow=194879&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1145&idrow=194880&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1125&idrow=194881&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1128&idrow=194882&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1131&idrow=194883&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1138&idrow=194884&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1148&idrow=194885&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1109&idrow=194886&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1140&idrow=194887&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1107&idrow=194888&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1141&idrow=194889&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1144&idrow=194890&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1114&idrow=194891&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1136&idrow=194892&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1142&idrow=194893&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1111&idrow=194894&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1124&idrow=194895&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1150&idrow=194896&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1155&idrow=194897&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1118&idrow=194898&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1152&idrow=194899&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1117&idrow=194900&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1106&idrow=194903&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1151&idrow=194907&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1147&idrow=194906&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SCANDOLA LUISA
MAZZOCCHETTI FRANCESCA
POLI FRANCESCA
SALVEMINI FRANCESCA
WALKER SAMANTHA
GALIMBERTI ALESSANDRA
STRACKE BETTINA

DE PRETO ELENA MARIA
SANGREGORIO LORENZA
RENNER-SCHNECK MICHAELA
RIZZETTI FRANCESCA
GAUDERON SYBILLE
STUCKEY VIRGINIA

BEGO CHRISTELE

WU AMANDA HSIN-

Foglio1

00:50:52
00:38:57
00:40:31
00:58:40
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Pagina 2

05:08:48

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS


http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1105&idrow=194904&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1146&idrow=194905&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1137&idrow=194901&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1139&idrow=194902&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1112&idrow=194916&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1108&idrow=194917&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1156&idrow=194918&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1153&idrow=194908&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1154&idrow=194909&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1104&idrow=194910&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1129&idrow=194911&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1127&idrow=194912&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1126&idrow=194913&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1123&idrow=194914&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T
http://www.kronoservice.com/it/kstiming/schedaatleta.php?chip=WT1149&idrow=194915&idcal=1018&idperc=2&idvis=T

